
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 JUL 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  09:04
 10:57
 16:48
 23:57

 2.8
 1.7
 3.2
 0.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AN

2 MJ

3 ML

4 MZ

5 SA

6 RA

7 SR

8 SH

9 RZ

10 AQ

11 SL

12 AM

13 MR

14 BA
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- CHEMROAD POLARIS 

M.V- ST CERGUE 

M.V- MSC ADITI 

M.V- KIM OLDENDORFF 

M.T- AL JASSASIYA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- APANEMO 

M.V- AKIJ NOBLE 

M.V- ROME TRADER 

 180.00

 179.53

 198.00

 222.00

 229.00

 285.00

 105.00

 228.00

 190.00

 190.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

36082

36085

36047

36087

36023

36083

24826

36086

36036

36033

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

134

12517

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

98172

1516

NIL

NIL

53090

NIL134 NIL

2705

9778

32706

NIL

67688

NIL

2476

49854

36744

NIL

16778

8322

9802

1670

NO WORK

42661

NO WORK

7680

20000

1910

SR

AQ

SL

BA

SH / RA

AR / AM

SG

MR / AM

RZ

MR

17/07

18/07

18/07

18/07

17/07

17/07

28/06

18/07

17/07

14/07

 18:36

  9:15

  9:35

 14:30

 14:00

 13:18

  7:00

 19:42

  8:55

 18:10

32000

18100

42508

1670

67688

140833

3992

57534

56744

55000

19/07/25

19/07/25

18/07/25

  5:55

  5:50

 15:15
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

200

190

200

190

190

112

199

190

160

219

176

M.V- STAR STOCKHOLM 

M.V- KARADENIZ S 

M.V- ASL IXORA 

M.V- ILIANA 

M.V- SAND PIPER 

M.T- NEPTA 

M.V- DESERT DIGNITY 

M.V- FORTUNE TIGER 

M.T- SC HONG KONG 

M.T- PACIFIC SARAH 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

13

12.98

12.9

12.82

10.5

7.8

13

12.9

6.6

11.9

10

36045

36048

36056

36064

36065

36077

36081

36084

36088

36089

36090

08/07/25

08/07/25

11/07/25

12/07/25

12/07/25

15/07/25

16/07/25

17/07/25

18/07/25

19/07/25

19/07/25

 05:42

 09:36

 03:06

 06:30

 06:47

 19:30

 12:30

 07:36

 17:15

 05:30

 07:30

GAC SHIPPING

TRADE2SHORE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN WORLD

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

CYPRUS

COMOROS

GREECE

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

USA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

IRAQ

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

OMAN

INDONESIA

58604

54500

58899

55000

41901

3774

58920

55850

2000

58719

32149

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

PIBT

HFP&S

PIBT

PIBT

HFP&S

EVTL

PIBT

PIBT

LCT

FOTCO

LCT

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

11

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL JASSASIYA  will sail from EETL @ 05:50 hrs (AM),(MR)

2 M.V- MSC ADITI  will sail from QT2-I @ 05:55 hrs (BA)

3 M.T- NEPTA  will berth to EVTL @ 11:00 hrs (AN)

4 M.V- STAR STOCKHOLM  will berth to PIBT @ 11:15 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7815

9595

1632

3619
3557

39

3596

2145

723
433

695

1018

92

344

373
292

35968

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1780 TOTAL 1786 WORKING MNODaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- NORD UTOPIA 

M.V- ROME TRADER 

36021

36033

1

2

HFP&S

PIBT

18-07-2025

18-07-2025

600

1515


